
Haustmót JSÍ  12 okt 2013  Vogar   BD-46
Keppendur: 5
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0

5

SIGRÍÐARSON
0

BJÖRNSSON
10

6

ANTONSSON
0

VILHELMSSON
10

7

1

2

8

3

4

INGIMUNDAR
10

9

6

ANTONSSON

10

5

INGIMUNDAR
10

SIGRÍÐARSON
0

11

BJÖRNSSON
0

VILHELMSSON
7

ANTONSSON

INGIMUNDAR

VILHELMSSON

Úrslit

Sæti Nafn
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Baldur VILHELMSSON, Draupnir

Einar BJÖRNSSON, JR

Mikael ANTONSSON, JDÁ

Valens INGIMUNDAR, JR

Björgvin SIGRÍÐARSON, JDÁ


